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Bb Clarinets

Bb Trumpets

Trombones

F Horns

1
2

1

2
3

1

2
3

1

2
3

1
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Piccolo

1
2

Flutes

Oboe

Bassoon

Mallet Percussion
(Bells/Xylophone)

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto
Saxophones

Bb Tenor
Saxophone

Eb Baritone
Saxophone

Euphonium

Tuba

Chimes

Percussion 1
(Snare Drum, Bass Drum)

Percussion 2
(Suspended Cymbal/
Mark Tree,
Crash Cymbals/Triangle)

Timpani
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Tune: F, Bb, C, Eb
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Triumphantly  Œ = 60
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Sus. Cym.
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œfl œ. œ ˙ œ œ.
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Cls.

Tpts.

Trbs.

Hns.

1
2

1

2
3

1

2
3

1

2
3

1
2

Picc.

1
2

Fls.

Ob.

Bsn.

Mlt. Perc.

B. Cl.

A. Saxes

T. Sax.

Bar. Sax.

Euph.

Tuba

Chimes

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

Timp.
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Brightly, with spirit  Œ = 144

Brightly, with spirit  Œ = 144
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